= mii AR L .
bR AR RS - 1T =l binder

) M12 £33, $RK: 8, JERE, THT, IP68, UL, M16x1.5
i3 M12-A$
Bs 86 0231 0000 00008

aE SEEN EEB!

|

]
I

P69/

16x15

g18
M2 x1

SW17mn 4+5pal.: 91

[=<]
=]
(=1
=
=
o~

SW 13, 4mm 1

XA ZHE (SMEETUA)

1G7E T DA IR A

BRAREIE
TEBH

ms
86 0231 0000 00008

G“ us

H#A : 30.04.2024



= amini A

Boh{biARiERS- 1T /Es » 1T

=

SEE
s

EERER
Type standard
N
EERNEEE
BEAR
atiae27d
TERE
R

B2 (gr)
BRXIS
[RF=E

BRSH

TMEBE
e L E
BERT
4845 FPE
SRER
HRlR
EMVE#ITE

i}

ShEEAL
SRR
Efhi
FEARE
REACH SVHC
SCIPSHE

R/
RS

PAES

ETIM9.0

86 0231 0000 00008

M12 $t3E =B, HR#X: 8, FFBFilK, THT, IP68, UL, M16x1.5

SRR ZE

DIN EN 61076-2-101
SRS AP EptE e
125T

THT

IP68

-40°C /85°C

> 100 HERKEL

8.80

85369010

DE

30V

800V

2A (UL 1.5A)
>10°Q

3

]

IR

EESESY, 8

PARE®E

SRS (E5R)

Au (&)

CAS 7439-92-1 (Lead)

feb815a7-9562-4202-8abe-20e04ela2bff

UL

EC003569

S

binder

Gﬂ us

H#A : 30.04.2024



= 35 B
BohbiARiERS- 1T RES - RITES

) M12 £33, $RK: 8, JERE, THT, IP68, UL, M16x1.5
S M12-A$
Bs 86 0231 0000 00008

LR

With flats as anti-rotation device With bore hole
45°
v‘\ ﬁ
. =
\/ | P4
‘ \/ 1
44
N e
Y

Installation direction: o-ing sits on chamfer.

Tightening moment

S

Metall housing/Plastic housing 1,25 Nm

Thickness of wall Y (mm)

Version min (mm) | max (mm)
Fastened from rear 2 3,5

Front fastened 2 45
positioning possible M | 2 3,5
Screw clamp 2 35
Thread M12 x 1 2 3.0
Thread M14x 12 3,5/42 | 65

Notes

1) Do not attach a chamfer
2) Wall thickness:

use nut 38 5385 100001 up fo 1,5 mm,

>1,5 mm cut thread

3 Nut
) Thread in wall of housing

binder

Gﬂ us

H#A : 30.04.2024



= onistBA L .
SRR AR LR > HT =lbinder

ft M12 $t3555 2 B, REK: 8, JERME, THT, IP68, UL, M16x1.5
SEE M12-A$
BS 86 0231 0000 00008

ZRETR

EEBENH TAEHENR - FETNERTISENASHE -

EERNAARATNATIN 12 - EFMBESIRERIR - BRFARENEERSES TR THMTUIMINA -

R LEEIMTHEESS - HEREA AR B ER BT
MBS ENSERGEIEMS T INTIIEZSS L Z ENEBNEE o XAEHAFRAIEC61140 (EN 61140, VDE
0140-1)RYSELVAIPELVEE R R {E A RVIEIEES

BTAMBERBENBERPRERS - RERIBARTFINARLENER - EHEE TRENER -
B8 E [EEIERRIMEMITAE ©

SN RHIFER FIPETHIP6SHIIELIEZSI N EGTEKPER - EEIMERRT o HiKIEZR O MBIRFITIHETRIRIF ©
BXIPRIFEENH—FER « BB "RAEE "THPD o

AT RBLGHELGIREEAMME o BLOFEA "FITR" (K60cNm) o

AR B ARBESNZ M o MARERZRSAIZRINGTT o L5 - B LA IRELRE SHERE o

E“ us

H#A : 30.04.2024



